	AIN TITLE COMPANY
<b>19439</b> Mrc 24240	WARRANTY DEED
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, T	har Marilyn J. Clinto Vol. M90 Page 17256
hereinofter called the annual of the	
Orie P. Smith & Edith E. Smith, as tens	ion hereinafter stated, to grantor paid by, hereinafter called ants by the entirety, hereinafter called onvey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, reditaments and appurtengances therewarts before the sources and assigns,
the granice, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and co	nvey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns
Silucied in the County of risesty	i a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a a
Lots 2 and 3, Block 18, SECOND ADDITION	N TO KLAMATH RIVER ACRES, according to the official
plac chereof on file in the office of t	N TO KLAMATH RIVER ACRES, according to the official the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.
Tax Account No: 3908 03000 02000	
Tax Account_No: 3908 03000 02100	
MOTINTS 13	
MOUNIAIN "This instrument will not allow used for	N TITLE COMPANY
laws and regulations. Before signing or accepting	this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
check with the appropriate city or county plannin	g department to verify approved uses."
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said	2
And said grantor hereby covenants to and with	grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the above grades except all those of record and these	nted premises, free from all encumbrances
approved the chose approved the	parent to the land as of the date of this deed.
CD grantor will warrant and former to the	「ADE REAL AND ADE ADE ADE ADE ADE ADE ADE ADE ADE AD
- The true and actual considered actual consider	remises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims hose claiming under the above described encumbrances. is transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is $\frac{62,5000}{52,5000}$
-XHORAKXKKKKKOKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKKK	is transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 62,500.00 Kudex where the second
X YANK KOS XDEX KOUSSI DOWNDON XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	KHUCKNOTHECHNIQUUNXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
In construing this dood and the d	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
changes shall be implied to make the provisions h	so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical ereof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
= In Witness Whereof, the orantor has accounted	the support equality to corporations and to individuals.
order of its board of directors.	e signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
	- Marlen 0 00. A.
STATE OF OREGON,	Marilyn J. Clinton , Unlon
County of <u>Klamath</u> ) ss. August <u>77</u> , 19 90	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
// <u></u> '	
Personally appeared the above named	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	
to be <u>her</u> voluntary act and deed.	
Before me Calle AO, OVT, BO,	STATE OF OREGON, County of 1 ss
Notary Public for Oregon	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this
My commission expires: 6-16-92	, by
State A	president, and by
	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
arilyn J. Clinton	(SEAL)
D B ( P S )	STATE OF OREGON,
Keno, OR 97621	22
GRANTUR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of <u>Klamath</u>
rie P. Smith & Edith E. Smith 38980 Poplanad	I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the <u>28th</u>
Sangacinto, 0A 92382	day of <u>Aug</u> , 10 90
GRANTEE'S NAME'AND ADDRESS	space Reserved at 1:36 o'clock P. M., and recorded in book M90 on page 17256 or as
Tie P. Smith & Edith E. Smith	Nor Jile/reel number <u>19439</u>
t <u>above address</u>	RECORDER'S USE Record of Deeds of said county.
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
Until a change is required all has antenness shall be true to the data	
r <u>ie P. Smith &amp; Edith E. Smith</u> t <u>above address</u>	Evelyn Riebn Comer or
	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Recording Officer By Causing Musilindas Deputy
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$28.00 By Quiline Mullinder Deputy

MOUNTAIN TITLE COM

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

「たいたまえたけのものにたい

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY